Fundacja Rozwoju Lokalnego ,Parasol”
Konkurs ,,Dziataj Lokalnie 2025”
ID

Numer
8103 DL/1789/31/2025
7855 DL/1549/31/2025
8077 DL/1765/31/2025
8149 DL/1828/31/2025
8094 DL/1782/31/2025
8143 DL/1823/31/2025
8147 DL/1826/31/2025
7576 DL/1310/31/2025
7756 DL/1456/31/2025
8079 DL/1767/31/2025
7848 DL/1542/31/2025
7476 DL/1220/31/2025
8113 DL/1798/31/2025
8126 DL/1810/31/2025

Status

przyjety
przyjety
przyjety
prayjety
przyjety
prayjety
przyjety
przyjety
przyjety
przyjety
przyjety
przyjety
przyjety
przyjety

Gmina

Bytow
Borzytuchom
Tuchomie
Trzebielino
Czarna Dabrowka
Parchowo

Bytow
Trzebielino
Parchowo
Borzytuchom
Borzytuchom
Czarna Dgbréowka
Bytow

Bytdw

ZQIQDMJL N A do Pedebarce

Ocena koricowa

Whnioskowana kwota
6000.00
6000.00
6000.00
6000.00
6000.00
6000.00
6000.00
6000.00
6000.00
6000.00
6000.00
6000.00
6000.00
6000.00

Proponowana kwota

6000
4300
4000
4200
5000
4000
4500
4200
4000
4500
3500
3800
3000
3000
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Rekomendowany
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Srednia miejscowosé

33,33
32,67
31,33
30,67
29,5
29,33
28,67
28

28
27,67
27,33
27
26,67
26,67




